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Krzysztof Raczynski Mississippi State University kr1720@msstate.edu
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James Ray City of Tuscaloosa jlafoy@tuscaloosa.com

Eric Reidy Alabama Department of Environmental Management | eric.reidy@adem.alabama.gov
Wade Reiter Auburn University wsr0019@auburn.edu
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Alana Reynolds The Nature Conservancy alana.reynolds@tnc.org
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Elzon Rippel University of Santa Maria elzonrippel@gmail.com
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Javier Robles Camacho The University of Alabama jroblescamacho@crimson.ua.edu
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Dustin Rogers City of Auburn dmrogers@auburnalabama.org
Scott Rogers ALDOT rogerssc@dot.state.al.us
Stephanie Rogers Auburn University s.rogers@auburn.edu

Linda Ruethemann Logan Martin Lake Protection Association (LMLPA) ruethemann@centurytel.net
Carolina RuizCordova AU Water Resources Center jcro008@auburn.edu

Sergio RuizCordova AU Water Resources Center ruizcor@auburn.edu

Reza Saleh Alipour The University of Alabama rsalehalipour@crimson.ua.edu
Molly Samuel National Public Radio - WABE Atlanta msamuel@wabe.org

Mary Samuels Balch & Bingham LLP msamuels@balch.com

Erin Sasser U.S. Fish and Wildlife Service erin_padgett@fws.gov

John Schmidt NOAA/NWS/SERFC john.schmidt@noaa.gov

Tim Scott City of Cullman - Utilities Board dkriverl@aol.com

Ellzey Scott U.S. Army Corps of Engineers matthew.s.ellzey@usace.army.mil
Natasha Sewell Moffatt & Nichol nsewell@moffattnichol.com
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Jordan Shana Oyster Shell Strategy shana@oystershellstrategy.com
Wanyun Shao The University of Alabama wshaol@ua.edu

Arpita Sharma Auburn University azs0267 @auburn.edu

Themika Sims Alabama Cooperative Extension System simsthe@auburn.edu
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John Slupecki Flexamat (Motz Enterprises, Inc.) john@flexamat.com

Bill Smith USDA - NRCS bill.smith@usda.gov
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Dewayne Smith Hydro Engineering Solutions dsmith@hydro-engineering.net

Jim Smith Ardurra jsmith@ardurra.com

Jonathan A Smith Birmingham Water Works Board Jonathan.Smith@bwwb.org

Katie Smith ADEM KATIEM.SMITH@ADEM.ALABAMA.GOV
Laura Smith Alabama Soil and Water Conservation Committee laura.smith@swcc.alabama.gov
Jason Smith Fox10 News - WALA Mobile Jason.Smith@fox10tv.com
HUI-CHEN (Julia) Soohoo Alabama Soil and Water Conservation Committee julia.SOOHOO@swcc.alabama.gov
Charles Stover TriRivers Waterway Development Association cstover56@gmail.com

Christina Stram ADEM christina.stram@adem.alabama.gov
Nathaniel Sturm Geological Survey of Alabama nsturm@gsa.state.al.us

Brian Styles City of Cullman — Utilities Board bstyles@cullmanwater.com
Suzanne Sweetser Thompson Engineering, Inc. ssweetser@thompsonengineering.com
Andrea Tarnecki Auburn University Shellfish Lab atarnecki@auburn.edu

Taylor Tatum The University of Alabama tatatum@crimson.ua.edu

Lucas Ramon Teixeira Nunes Auburn University Irt0025@auburn.edu

Leigh Terry The University of Alabama leigh.terry@ua.edu

Berry Tew Geological Survey of Alabama ntew@gsa.state.al.us

Mark Thomas City of Tuscaloosa mark.thomas@tuscaloosa.com
William Thomas Schoel Engineering Company, Inc. wthomas@schoel.com

David Thompson ADEM DWT@adem.alabama.gov

Stacy Thompson Alabama Power Company sthompso@southernco.com

Jason Throneberry The Nature Conservancy jthroneberry@tnc.org

Sehoy Thrower PBCI sthrower@pci-nsn.gov

Ellie Tidwell Auburn University egt0022@auburn.edu

Raymond Trammell Jefferson County Commission trammellr@jccal.org

Amanda Turk TVA akturk@tva.gov

Gray Turnage Mississippi State University Gturnage@gri.msstate.edu

will Underwood ADCNR State Lands Division - Coastal Section will.underwood@dcnr.alabama.gov
John van der Zwaag Mississippi State University vanderz@gri.msstate.edu

Michael Villafranca American Geophysical Union mvillafranca@agu.org

Mary Wallace Pitts The University of Alabama mwpitts@ua.edu

Reigner Walt Black & Veatch reignerw@bv.com

Lee Walters Goodwyn Mills Cawood lee.walters@gmcnetwork.com
Dengjun Wang Auburn University dzw0065@auburn.edu

Qichen Wang Auburn University gsw0002@auburn.edu

Vickie Watkins Alabama Association of Conservation Districts vickie@alconservationdistricts.org
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Thomas Cody Watson ADEM thomas.watson@adem.alabama.gov
Shannon Weaver USDA - NRCS shannon.weaver@usda.gov
John Webb City of Northport jwebb@cityofnorthport.org
Benjamin Webster Auburn University bcw0030@auburn.edu
Thomas Weems Alabama Power Company tbweems@southernco.com
Ben Wegleitner The Nature Conservancy benw@cahabariversociety.org
Jim Weidler MYCELX Technologies Corp jweidler@mycelx.com
Daniel West Geological Survey of Alabama DWest@gsa.state.al.us
David West Alabama Cooperative Extension System dwest@auburn.edu

Robert White Alabama Rural Water Association rwhite@alruralwater.com
Vincent White United States Geological Survey vwhite@usgs.gov

Jason Wilson Southern Company jwilson@southernco.com
Hua Yan Auburn University hzy0058 @auburn.edu

Kelly Yates Alabama Power Company kayates@southernco.com
Jennifer Yates Hudson Calhoun SWCD / Choccolocco Creek Watershed calhounswcd@gmail.com
Jeff Zanotti WSP jeff.zanotti@wsp.com

Kaci Zarek The University of Alabama kzarek@crimson.ua.edu
Reihaneh Zarrabi The University of Alabama Rzarrabi@crimson.ua.edu
Sydney Zinner AU Water Resources Center srs0029@auburn.edu
Rashika George Miles College rgeorgel266@miles.edu
Nicholas Barnes Auburn University nsb0030@auburn.edu
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